Rennergebnis - 4. Lauf am 30.04.2010 - 6 x 12 Minuten
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Name
Swen
Andreas
Martin
Roman
Thomas
Werner
Frank
Volker
Holger
Uwe

. Frank
. Martin
. Anette

Melanie
Marc
Ralf

. Jorg

Florian
Frank
Dirk

. Jens van

Gesamt
398.93
393.51
389.95
386.42
377.61
376.85
374.26
374.22
373.42
372.43
369.92
364.92
361.79
361.67
360.67
356.51
353.71
328.68
327.09
314.88
297.51

Spurl
66.93
65.00
67.00
66.00
63.00
64.00
63.26
62.00
64.00
63.00
62.00
61.00
61.00
61.67
61.00
59.00
58.00
53.68
55.00
55.00
46.00

Spur2
66.00
65.00
64.95
64.00
63.61
63.00
61.00
63.00
60.00
63.00
61.00
62.00
61.00
60.00
60.00
59.51
60.00
54.00
55.00
53.00
50.00

Spur3
68.00
66.51
66.00
65.00
64.00
64.00
63.00
64.00
63.00
63.00
63.00
63.00
62.00
61.00
63.00
61.00
61.71
56.00
57.09
58.00
53.51

Spurd
67.00
66.00
62.00
65.00
63.00
63.85
63.00
63.22
64.00
63.00
63.00
62.92
59.00
61.00
59.00
59.00
60.00
58.00
55.00
52.00
53.00

Spurb
66.00
66.00
65.00
63.00
63.00
61.00
63.00
60.00
62.00
61.00
62.92
58.00
60.79
60.00
59.00
59.00
57.00
52.00
54.00
50.88
49.00

Spur6
65.00
65.00
65.00
63.42
61.00
61.00
61.00
62.00
60.42
59.43
58.00
58.00
58.00
58.00
58.67
59.00
57.00
55.00
51.00
46.00
46.00

Punkte
175.00
170.00
165.00
160.00
155.00
150.00
146.00
142.00
138.00
134.00
130.00
126.00
122.00
118.00
114.00
110.00
107.00
104.00
101.00
98.00
95.00




Statistik - 4. Lauf am 30.04.2010 - 6 x 12 Minuten
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Name

Swen
Andreas
Martin
Roman
Thomas
Werner
Frank
Volker
Holger
Uwe

. Frank
. Martin
. Anette

Melanie
Marc
Ralf

. Jorg

Florian
Frank
Dirk

. Jens van

Runden

398.93
393.51
389.95
386.42
377.61
376.85
374.26
374.22
373.42
372.43
369.92
364.92
361.79
361.67
360.67
356.51
353.71
328.68
327.09
314.88
297.51

g Runden
(min.)
554
5.47
5.42
5.37
5.24
5.23
5.20
5.20
5.19
5.17
5.14
5.07
5.02
5.02
5.01
4.95
491
457
4.54
4.37
4.13

@ Zeit
(Runde)
10.83
10.98
11.08
11.18
11.44
11.46
11.54
11.54
11.57
11.60
11.68
11.84
11.94
11.94
11.98
12.12
12.21
13.14
13.21
13.72
14.52

Abstand zum
Vordermann

5.42
3.56
3.53
8.81
0.76
2.59
0.04
0.80
0.99
251
5.00
3.13
0.12
1.00
4.16
2.80
25.03
1.59
12.21
17.37

Abstand zum
Platz 1

5.42
8.98
12.51
21.32
22.08
24.67
24.71
25.51
26.50
29.01
34.01
37.14
37.26
38.26
42.42
45.22
70.25
71.84
84.05
101.42

Punkte

175.00
170.00
165.00
160.00
155.00
150.00
146.00
142.00
138.00
134.00
130.00
126.00
122.00
118.00
114.00
110.00
107.00
104.00
101.00
98.00

95.00

Prozent

100.00
98.64
97.75
96.86
94.66
94.47
93.82
93.81
93.61
93.36
92.73
91.47
90.69
90.66
90.41
89.37
88.66
82.39
81.99
78.93
74.58




